MOZZARELLA
STICKS
small tray 25 pieces

large tray 50 pieces

BUFFALO WINGS
BUFFALO CALAMARI
CHICKEN FINGERS
WITH FRIES

BUFFALO
CAULIFLOWER

CAULIFLOWER
ARRABIATA

CAULIFLOWER
OREGANATA

vala i

HOUSE SALAD
with vinaigrette dressing

CAESAR SALAD

romaine lettuce with our
own seasoned croutons

GREEK SALAD
AVOCADO SALAD

with mixed greens
and red onion

SMALL LARGE

(6-8)

45

70
70

65
60

60

60

35

45
50

60

UPGRADE YOUR SALAD:

Shredded Mozzarella
Grilled Chicken

Fried Chicken

Fried Shrimp
Grilled Shrimp

10.00
20.00
20.00
30.00
30.00

bated erliier

BAKED ZITI

BAKED ZITI
ALLA VODKA
EGGPLANT
PARMIGIANA

VEGAN EGGPLANT
PARMIGIANA

55

60

60

70

(10-12)

70
115
115

110

929
929

929

65

80
90

95

105

110

110

115

oooooooooooooooooooooooo

ooooooooooooooooooooooooo

Select your Pasta:

oooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooo

ooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooo

SPAGHETTI, LINGUINE, or ZITI (6-8)
+GLUTEN FREE PENNE

+ 515 small tray/ +25 large tray

CHICKEN FRANCESE
white wine,Jlemon &
butter sauce 75

SMALL LARGE

(6-8)
PASTA ALLA VODKA 55
with grilled chicken 75
PASTA MARINARA 50

PASTA TOMATO SAUCE 45
PASTA BUTTER SAUCE 35

PASTA ALFREDO 50
PASTA FILETTO 55
PENNE WITH BROCCOLI
garlic & oil 50
PENNE WITH BROCCOLI
RABE

garlic & oil 60
PASTA PRIMAVERA

sautéed vegetables in a light
cream sauce with a touch
of marinara sauce 60

VEGAN PASTA

PRIMAVERA
sautéed vegetables in our
marinara sauce. 60

PASTA WITH
MEATBALLS
65
PASTA WITH
SAUSAGES 65

PASTA PUTTANESCA
sautéed plum tomatoes, gaeta
olives, garlic & anchovies 50

VEGAN PASTA
PUTTANESCA

sautéed plum tomatoes, gaeta
olives, & garlic 50

PASTA WTH GARDEN
MEATLESS MEATBALLS

Our homemade garden meatless
meatballs with marinara sauce
over your coice of pasta 65

TRAY OF MEATBALLS
small tray holds 14 pieces
large tray holds 30 pieces 50

Please note: Catering entrees do mot include a side of pasta

Umberto’s of Oyster Bay 25 E. Main Street, Oyster Bay, NY 11771

We Accept Credit Cards.

Delivery $15.00 Minimum Charge.

CHICKEN PARMIGIANA 75

CHICKEN PARMIGIANA
ALLA VODKA 80

CHICKEN MARSALA
sautéed in marsala wine
with mushrooms, diced
75 prosciutto & onions 75

60

95 M%@

105
CHICKEN & BROCCOLI

(10-12)

105
135

95

95 grllled chicken over broccoli rabe
in a light garlic and oil 80

HOMEMADE SAUSAGE

& BROCCOLI RABE

grilled sausage over broccoli

rabe in a light garlic and oil 70

HOMEMADE SAUSAGE
& PEPPERS

W %@
FRIED CALAMARI 65

CALAMARI ARRABBIATA

fried, then sautéed with
marinara sauce & cherry

peppers 70

110
110

110

115

115 SHRIMP PARMIGIANA 90
breaded & fried with melted

mozzarella & tomato sauce

SHRIMP FRA DIAVOLO 90
sauteed shrimp in spicy
marinara sauce

SHRIMP MARINARA 920

sauteed shrimp in
95 marinara sauce

SHRIMP FRANCESE 920

W

115 SAUTEED BROCCOLI
in garlic & oil 50

SAUTEED BROCCOLI
RABE 60

SAUTEED SPINACH 50

95

920

Tel: (516) 922-0434 www.umbertosoysterbay.com

SMALL LARGE

(10-12)

135
135

140

135

140

130

130

115

130
140

140

140

140

85

929
85

Prices Do Not Include Tax & Are Subject to Change Without Notice - 4/1/2024

W%w

200z. BOTTLE SODA 2.58
Coca Cola, Diet Coke, Sprite, Root Beer, Ginger Ale, Lemonade

TAKE OUT & CATERING MENU

1 LITER BOTTLE SODA 3.25
Coca Cola, Diet Coke, Sprite

GOLD PEAK LEMON ICED TEA (18.5 oz) 2.75
APPLE JUICE (120z2) 2.75
POLAND SPRING (16.90z)2.45

/Ay

SIGN UP TO RECEIVE OUR BEST OFFERS BY TEXT

Qyster Bay

TEXT "PIZZA" TO: 8447541118 OWNED & OPERATED BY THE

ORIGINAL UMBERTOS OF

NEW HYDE PARK SINCE 1965

10% OFF

Order Directly From
www.umbertosoysterbay.com
and save on ALL
online orders EVERYDAY!
Use Code: shoplocal

Local Delivery Available - Call or Order Online

UMBERTOSOYSTERBAY.COM

D Uber
DOORDASH eqs w RUBRHUB

A NOTE ABOUT OUR VEGAN MENU

We created a menu with something for everyone! We make

everything we can in house including our garden meatless
meatballs, sauces, and our own soups and stocks. Fresh

is best! Look for the Wsymbol on our menu which
indicates items or sections that contain all vegan choices!
Many of the items in these sections were always plant-based
at Umberto’s, so we are using the same great Umberto’s
recipes you know and love. we are trying to do better at

communicating this information to our customers!

- JOIN OUR EMAIL LIST FOR SPECIAL OFFERS
: UMBERTOSOYSTERBAY.COM

oooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooo

WE DELIVER!

{DELIVERY CHARGE OF $2.00 WILL APPLY}

25 E. Main Street
Opyster Bay, N.Y. 11771

Tel: (516)922-0434




